
Dental Savings 
Plan

 

No insurance? No problem!
Sign up today and start saving

immediately!

Affordable quality dental

care for everyone

NO Yearly maximums
NO Deductibles
NO Claim forms
NO Pre-authorization
requirement
NO Pre-existing
conditions limitations
NO One will be denied
coverage
NO Waiting Periods
Immediate eligibility
FREE Consultation

Join Clark, Delaney &
Nguyen's In-House

Dental Savings Plan
SIgn up now and avoid all the

 hassles with  conventional 
dental insurance!

As a member, Our

Dental Savings Plan

includes the following

services at NO charge

2 Dental Exams per year

2 Cleanings per year

Bitewings X-Rays 

Panoramic X-Ray

every 5 years

Emergency Exam

Peri-apical X-Ray 

Intra-oral Photo

Fluoride Varnish (children

only)

Program Guidelines

Patient's portion of the bill is due at the time and
date of service
Membership is good for one year from date of
enrollment.
There will be a $50 reinstatement fee if your plan
lapses
Cannot be used in conjunction with another dental
plan
No refunds of premiums will be issued at any time if
participant decides not to utilize dental plan
This is not insurance coverage, it is a discount
dental plan. 
This plan does not cover treatment that is required
to be completed by a referred specialist as
determined by the general dentist

Look inside to see our low one
time annual fee and compare it

to your monthly insurance
premium to see how much you

can save!

Call 703-391-2600 and speak
to our friendly staff to learn

more and get started!



Coverage
Treatment Member Discount

Diagnostic and X-rays

Comprehensive/New patient Exam
Periodic Dental Exam (2 per year)
Emergency Exam (1 per year)
4 Bitewings X-rays (1 per year
Periapical X-ray (1 per year)
Panoramic X-ray (every 5 years)
Intra-oral Photo

100 %
100 %
100 %
100 %
100 %
100 %
100 %

Preventative

Child Prophylaxis (2 per year)
Adult prophylaxis (2 per year)
Fluoride Varnish (1 per year)
Sealants
Periodontal Maintenance (2 per year)
Additional Periodontal Maintenance

100 %
100 %
100 %
50 %

100 %
25 %

All Other Procedures

Fillings and core build-ups
Crowns and Bridges
Veneers
Root canals
Oral Surgery
Dentures and Partials
Periodontics
Teeth whitening
Invisalign 
Implants
Sleep Apnea Devices

25 %
25 %
25 %
25 %
25 %
25 %
25 %
30 %
25 %
25 %
25 %

Affordable Plans

Plan Total Annual cost

Single and Family plans available

Adult member

Children member 

$ 350

$ 275

How much can you save?

2 Dental Exams
2 Cleanings 
Bitewing X-Rays 
Emergency Exam
Peri-apical X-ray
Panoramic X-ray
Intra-oral Photo
Fluoride Varnish
(children only)

Treatment Fee

TOTAL SAVINGS = $858

$ 128
$ 228
$ 83
$ 117
$ 44
$ 146
$ 40
$ 72

*Fees are based off Clark, Delaney and Nguyen Fee Schedule 

The membership savings plan
already pays for itself through
just 2 regular exams, cleanings
and annual X-rays! ($ 439 value)

About Our Office

As a local small business, we
are not and do not practice a
corporate structured business
model and will never push
unnecessary treatments to
meet a production quota.

We take pride in providing our
patients with the highest quality
dentistry using state of the art
equipment and techniques.

All our dentists provide multi-
discipline dentistry through
extensive training and
continuing education to provide
the most comprehensive dental
care in one convenient location 

There is NO charge for treatments
listed below for members

ALL treatments are discounted
25-50% for members of the

savings plan!

Our dental office has been serving Reston,
VA for over 30 years. Our home grown

practice provides optimal oral health in a
caring and family-oriented environment.

Invisalign
Cosmetic Veneers
Sleep Apnea Treatment
Full Implant Service -
placement and restoration

*Dependent children 
ages 0-18 years old


