Join Clark, Delaney & Nguyen's In-House

Dental Savings Plan

Sign up now and avoid all the hassles with conventional dental insurance!

- NO Yearly maximums
- NO Deductibles
- NO Claim forms
- NO Pre-authorization requirement
- NO Pre-existing conditions limitations
- NO One will be denied coverage
- NO Waiting Periods
- Immediate eligibility
- FREE Consultation

Look inside to see our low one time annual fee and compare it to your monthly insurance premium to see how much you can save!

Call 703-391-2600 and speak to our friendly staff to learn more and get started!

As a member, Our Dental Savings Plan includes the following services at NO charge

- 2 Dental Exams per year
- 2 Cleanings per year
- Bitewings X-Rays
- Panoramic X-Ray every 5 years
- Emergency Exam
- Peri-apical X-Ray
- Intra-oral Photo
- Fluoride Varnish (children only)

Program Guidelines

- Patient's portion of the bill is due at the time and date of service
- Membership is good for one year from date of enrollment.
- There will be a \$50 reinstatement fee if your plan lapses
- Cannot be used in conjunction with another dental plan
- No refunds of premiums will be issued at any time if participant decides not to utilize dental plan
- This is not insurance coverage, it is a discount dental plan.
- This plan does not cover treatment that is required to be completed by a referred specialist as determined by the general dentist



W W W . S M I L E R E S T O N . C O M

1950 Roland Clarke Place - Reston VA 20191 703-391-2600

No insurance? No problem! Sign up today and start saving immediately!



Dental Savings Plan

Affordable quality dental care for everyone

Affordable Plans

Single and Family plans available

Plan

Total Annual cost

Adult member	\$ 350
Children member *Dependent children ages 0-18 years old	\$ 275

How much can you save?

There is NO charge for treatments listed below for members

<u>~</u>	Treatment	Fee
0	2 Dental Exams	\$ 128
	2 Cleanings	\$ 228
	Bitewing X-Rays	\$ 83
	Emergency Exam	\$ 117
	Peri-apical X-ray	\$ 44
	Panoramic X-ray	\$ 146
	Intra-oral Photo	\$ 40
	Fluoride Varnish	\$ 72
	(children only)	

TOTAL SAVINGS = \$858

*Fees are based off Clark, Delaney and Nguyen Fee Schedule

The membership savings plan already pays for itself through just 2 regular exams, cleanings and annual X-rays! (\$ 439 value)

Coverage

Treatment

Member Discount

Diagnostic and X-rays

•	Comprehensive/New patient Exam	100 %
•	Periodic Dental Exam (2 per year)	100 %
•	Emergency Exam (1 per year)	100 %
•	4 Bitewings X-rays (1 per year	100 %
•	Periapical X-ray (1 per year)	100 %
•	Panoramic X-ray (every 5 years)	100 %
•	Intra-oral Photo	100 %

Preventative

•	Child Prophylaxis (2 per year)	100 %
•	Adult prophylaxis (2 per year)	100 %
•	Fluoride Varnish (1 per year)	100 %
•	Sealants	50 %
•	Periodontal Maintenance (2 per year)	100 %
•	Additional Periodontal Maintenance	25 %

All Other Procedures

•	Fillings and core build-ups	25 %
•	Crowns and Bridges	25 %
•	Veneers	25 %
•	Root canals	25 %
•	Oral Surgery	25 %
•	Dentures and Partials	25 %
•	Periodontics	25 %
•	Teeth whitening	30 %
•	Invisalign	25 %
•	Implants	25 %
•	Sleep Apnea Devices	25 %

ALL treatments are discounted 25-50% for members of the savings plan!

About Our Office



Our dental office has been serving Reston, VA for over 30 years. Our home grown practice provides optimal oral health in a caring and family-oriented environment.



As a local small business, we are not and do not practice a corporate structured business model and will never push unnecessary treatments to meet a production quota.

We take pride in providing our patients with the highest quality dentistry using state of the art equipment and techniques.



All our dentists provide multidiscipline dentistry through extensive training and continuing education to provide the most comprehensive dental care in one convenient location

- Invisalign
- Cosmetic Veneers
- Sleep Apnea Treatment
- Full implant Service placement and restoration